60m Mini Hurdles Race 1

U A NN

478
230
231
517
274

Sienna
Sophia
Indigo
George
Zoe

60m Mini Hurdles Race 2

u b WN

254
227
251
494
226

Amelie
Freya
Holly
George
Ella

60m Mini Hurdles Race 3
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516
387
388
351

Thomas
Josh
Amelie
Henry

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 1

1

518

600m U11 Girls

1
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283
207
231
532
388
526

600m U1l Boys

1
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[
= O

506
265
275
535
524
517
537
539
208
497
538

Poppy

Paige
Olivia
Indigo
Ellena
Amelie
Alexa

Harrison
Adam
Bertie
Finley
Riley
George
Jack
Mani
Joseph
George
Thomas

Exeter Evening Open 25 06 19

Track Results

Fanning
Ingham
Burgess
McCollum
Capel

Carpenter
Bayley
Walsh
Beal
Bayley

Brooking
Webber
Webber
Ford

McCollum

Quinn
Steer
Burgess
Hess
Webber
Bosley

Shaw
Foster
Rowe
May

Snell
McCollum
Hutton

Di Giorgio
Steer
Rowbury
Kell

Exeter Harriers
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

Exeter H
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Exeter H

+0.0 (Manual)
Exeter H

Torbay AC
Exeter H
Exeter H
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot
Exeter H

Unattached

Bradworthy School

Exeter H
Exeter H
NAAC
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Torbay AC

Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul1B
Ul1lG

Ul11G
UllG
Ul11G
Ul1B
Ul11G

Ul1B
ulis
UllG
Ul11G

M/S
U13G

Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
UllG

ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
uliB
U11B
uliB
U11B
uliB
U11B
uliB

12.50
12.93
12.93
13.23
13.92

12.97
13.05
13.39
13.50
15.57

12.90
13.75
13.83
15.72

15.33

1:55.73
1:56.72
2:10.66
2:14.64
2:20.73
2:27.20

1:58.07
2:02.13
2:07.78
2:08.96
2:11.23
2:11.68
2:15.18
2:15.85
2:20.79
2:24.60
2:33.69



75m Hurdles U15 Girls

1

2
3
4

60m DS Active

1
2
3

272
428
410
510

492
490
491

Bea
Toby
Nicolas
Jemima

Tom
Lexie
Flora

100m U13 and above Race 1

1

2
3
4

487
500
515
543

Ben
Louis
Kit
Ben

100m U13 and above Race 2

1

a b WN

545
204
479
501
485
321

Daniel
Nancy
Scarlett
Nia
Anna
Stanley

100m U13 and above Race 3

1

u b WN

203
536
476
535
519

Taylor
Sidney
Harvey
Henri
Eva

100m U13 and above Race 4

1

u b WN

451
551
294
293
245

Joe
Joseph
Alex
Aidan
Matthew

100m U13 and above Race 5

1

u b WN

322
286
449
528
484

Jack
Ella
Janie
Leathan
Amber

Oliver-Stevens
Wright
Maczugowski
Hill

Sewell
Adamson
Bliss

Huntley
Yeo

Stone
Waterman

Ward

Smith

Brock
Harradine-Cole
Wilkinson
Wood

Saltmarsh
Bush
Cronkshaw
Rowe
Yeates

Wheeler
Stephens
Jennings
Grandfield
Jenkins

Wood

Isaias

Leigh Bexter
Jennings
McKay

-0.8 (Manual)
Exeter H
Taunton AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot

-0.2 (Manual)
Exeter H
Exeter H

SW Athletics Academy

-2.7 (Manual)
Yeovil Olympiads
Newton Abbot
Exeter H

Exeter H

-1.6 (Manual)
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot
Tavistock AC
Exeter H

-1.9 (Manual)
Exeter H
Brymore School

Blundells Prep School

Brymore School
City of Plymouth

-2.7 (Manual)
Tavistock AC
Brymore School
Brymore School
Brymore School
Tavistock AC

-1.9 (Manual)
Exeter H

EVH

Exeter Harriers
Brymore Sch
Exeter Harriers

M/S

U15G
U13B
ui3B
U15G

M/S

u20w
SwW

M/S

U13B
ui3B
U13B
ui3B

M/S

U13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
ui3B

M/S

U13G
ui3B
U13B
ui3B
U13G

M/S

ui58B
U158
ui58B
U158
ul58B

M/S

U15B
U15G
U15G
U158
U15G

12.66
13.03
13.46
13.71

11.92
12.32
13.74

14.76
15.19
15.24
15.92

14.16
14.84
14.85
15.89
16.11
16.67

14.39
15.00
15.20
15.70
16.05

12.26
15.19
15.38
15.40
15.56

13.87
14.26
14.52
15.60
16.65



100m U13 and above Race 6

1

2
3
4

333
287
534
521

Theo
Andreas
Finley
Luis

100m U13 and above Race 7

1

A Uk, WN

503
499
252
533
559
221

Callum
Ciaran

Kit
Nathaniel
Steve
Chris

100m U13 and above Race 8

1

u b WN

480
509
217
311
472

Olanrewaju
Elijah
Jordan
Ethan
Caitlyn

100m U13 and above Race 9

1

a b WN

544
448
553
527
452
491

lan

Freya
Adam
Olivia
Jacqueline
Flora

100m U13 and above Race 10

1
2
3

210
492
490

Mark
Tom
Lexie

100m U13 and above Race 11

1

u b WN

277
278
323
514
215

Leigh
Trevor
Callum
Nick
Derek

Little
Isaias
Priddle
Mildoon

Oliver-Davidson
Yeo
Oliver-Stevens
Broom

Jarvis

Perry

Shittu
Noel
Armstrong
Kirby
Mapps

Allen
Rose
Rooke
Adamson
Michael
Bliss

Palmer
Sewell
Adamson

Gilbert
Downward
Collins
Daniels
Mardles

-2.4 (Manual)
Exeter H

EVH

Brymore School
Exeter H

-3.0 (Manual)
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Exeter H
Brymore School
Newquay & Par
Exeter H

-1.0 (Manual)
Exeter University AC
Newton Abbot
Exeter H

NAAC

Cardiff Archers

-2.5 (Manual)
SW Vets
Exeter Harriers
Honiton RC
Exeter H
Exeter Harriers

SW Athletics Academy

-2.3 (Manual)
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

-2.1 (Manual)
Taunton AC
Taunton AC
Bristol & West AC
Taunton AC
Exeter H

M/S

ui58
U15B
ui58
U15B

M/S

u20M
U20M
Ul7m
Ul7m
M40

U20M

M/S
SM
u20M
SM
u20M
Ul7w

M/S
M50
Ul7w
M40
Ul7w
SwW
SwW

M/S
SM

U20W

M/S
M45
M60
M60
M45
M70

12.49
14.56
15.45
15.53

11.77
11.78
12.05
12.16
12.19
12.34

12.04
12.13
12.32
12.60
12.98

13.22
13.41
13.41
14.37
15.00
23.33

15.70
19.76
20.21

13.85
14.74
14.76
14.92
16.07



800m U13 Girls & Boys

1
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80m Hurdles U17 Women & U15 Boys

1
2
3
4

75m Race 1

a b WN

75m Race 2

a b WN -

75m Race 3

a bk WN

75m Race 4

N oo b WN e

220
321
518
479
439
543
591
212
307

458
541
495
447

522
546
540
496
506
537

539
274
497
494
561
488

478
207
254
251
227
226

524
230
265
523
275
351
208

Isla
Stanley
Poppy
Scarlett
Ella

Ben
Benjamin
Tamara
Ryan

Alice
Louis
Elina
Chloe

Ise
Finley
Thoe
Nathan
Harrison
Jack

Mani
Zoe
George
George
Frank
Zoe

Sienna
Olivia
Amelie
Holly
Freya
Ella

Riley
Sophia
Adam
Lauren
Bertie
Henry
Joseph

Bryson
Wood
McCollum
Brock
Shaw
Waterman
Sainsbury
Dow
Farleigh

Partridge
Welch
Dineen
Harris

Aworinde
May
Spivey
Briggs
Shaw
Hutton

Di Giorgio
Capel
Rowbury
Beal
Yeates
Huntley

Fanning
Steer
Carpenter
Walsh
Bayley
Bayley

Snell
Ingham
Foster
Blaiklock
Rowe
Ford
Steer

Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Exeter H
Exeter Harriers
Exeter H
Exeter H

-1.4 (Manual)
Taunton AC
Exeter H
Cardiff Archers
Exeter Harriers

-1.7 (Manual)
Unattached
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Unattached
Exeter H

-1.4 (Manual)
Exeter H

Exeter H

Exeter H

Exeter H

COPAC

Yeovil Olympiads

-2.0 (Manual)
Exeter Harriers
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

-1.7 (Manual)
Newton Abbot
Exeter H

Bradworthy School

Newton Abbot
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

U13G
U13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13B
ui3B
U13G
ui3B

M/S
ui7w
ui58
ui7w
Ul7w

M/S

Ul1B
ulis
Ul1B
ulis
Ul1B
ulis

M/S

ul1iB
Ul11G
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
Ul11G

M/S

Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G

M/S

U11B
Ul11G
U11B
Ul11G
U11B
Ul11G
U11B

2:35.76
2:43.85
2:44.49
2:45.47
2:47.45
2:49.78
2:49.95
2:51.40
2:54.67

12.66
12.76
13.38
13.85

11.09
11.96
12.37
12.62
13.05
13.29

12.54
12.87
13.16
13.19
13.48
13.82

12.34
12.41
12.78
13.55
13.95
15.36

12.42
12.58
12.74
13.60
14.31
14.54
14.86



200m U13 and above Race 1

1

o Uk WN

545
487
500
501
498
508

Daniel
Ben
Louis
Nia
Lewis
Bethan

200m U13 and above Race 2

1

N o ok WS

428
534
536
530
293
535
529

Toby
Finley
Sidney
Ollie
Aidan
Henri
Hamish

200m U13 and above Race 3

1

00N O U B WN

451
222
203
220
204
439
507
485

Joe
Harriet
Taylor
Isla
Nancy
Ella
Rebekah
Anna

200m U13 and above Race 4

1

0O N O UL B WN

333
542
502
322
272
287
449
484

Theo
Tom
Ruby
Jack
Bea
Andreas
Janie
Amber

200m U13 and above Race 5

1

0N O U B WN

503
252
474
555
509
533
559
311

Callum
Kit

Kane
Caden
Elijah
Nathaniel
Steve
Ethan

Ward

Huntley

Yeo
Harradine-Cole
Roswell

O'Dell

Wright
Prddle
Bush
Kent
Grandfield
Rowe
Thresher

Wheeler
Wragg
Saltmarsh
Bryson
Smith
Shaw
Adams
Wilkinson

Little

White
Ibbotson
Wood
Oliver-Stevens
Isaias

Leigh Bexter
McKay

Oliver-Davidson
Oliver-Stevens
Lee

Goodwin

Noel

Broom

Jarvis

Kirby

-0.1 (Manual)
Exeter H

Yeovil Olympiads
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Taunton AC
Exeter H

+0.0 (Manual)
Taunton AC
Brymore Sch
Brymore Sch
Brymore Sch
Brymore School
Brymore Sch
Brymore Sch

-0.2 (Manual)
Tavistock AC
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Tavistock AC
Exeter H
Tavistock AC

-1.5 (Manual)
Exeter H
Exeter H
Taunton Ac
Exeter H
Exeter H

EVH

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

-0.8 (Manual)
Newton Abbot
Exeter H

Yate Ac

Exeter H
Newton Abbot
Brymore Sch
Newquay & Par
NAAC

M/S

ui3B
U13B
ui3B
U13G
ui3B
U13G

M/S

ui3B
U15B
ui3B
U13B
ui58
U13B
ui3B

M/S

U15B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

M/S

U15B
ul58B
U15G
U158
U15G
ui58B
U15G
U15G

M/S
U20M
ui7m
SM
ui7m
U20M
ui7m
M40
u20M

29.35
29.84
31.12
34.17
35.47
35.87

29.48
30.34
30.64
32.95
33.34
34.66
35.59

24.38
29.60
30.84
31.77
32.76
34.42
34.66
34.69

25.27
25.55
28.08
28.87
29.31
29.57
30.28
33.84

23.45
23.54
23.95
24.25
24.34
24.47
24.66
25.28



200m U13 and above Race 6

1

o Uk WN

480
448
553
558
511
512

Olanrewaju
Freya
Adam
David
Jacob

Kane

200m U13 and above Race 7

1

A Uk, WN

300m Race 1
1

2
3
4

300m Race 2
1

u b WN

527
323
514
452
278
215

499
451
221
557

541
475
551
210
563

Olivia
Callum
Nick
Jacqueline
Trevor
Derek

Ciaran
Joe
Chris
Jamie

Louis
Annabelle
Joseph
Mark
Jack

Shittu
Rose
Rooke
Cooke
Hay-Laing
Holcombe

Adamson
Collins
Daniels
Michael
Downward
Mardles

Yeo
Wheeler
Perry
Bulbring

Welch
Hess
Stephens
Palmer
Webb

-0.9 (Manual)

Exeter University AC

Exeter Harriers
Honiton RC
Yeovil OAC
Unattached
Unattached

+0.0 (Manual)
Exeter H

Bristol & West AC
Taunton AC
Exeter Harriers
Taunton AC
Exeter H

Newton Abbot
Tavistock AC
Exeter H
Tavistock AC

Exeter H
Tavistock AC
Brymore Sch
Exeter H
Exeter H

M/S

ui7w
M40
M60
ui3B
U13B

M/S
ui7w
M60
M45
SwW
M60
M70

u20M
U15B

u20M
ui7w

ui58
U15G
U158
SM

ui58B

24.54
27.01
27.24
28.36
28.60
36.89

29.14
29.19
29.37
30.62
30.91
33.43

36.18
37.25
37.97
41.57

42.26
44.20
46.74
53.98
55.22



